
2021110 GROWTHPOINT Gauteng North Super 8
BD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA091000
TSA091000

EP
EP

A1

[1] JP SNYMAN

BYE

[1] Evan SWART

3

4

TSA091399

TSA111195

TSA091399

TSA111195

GC

GN

GC

GN

Ruben LOURENS 

Aidan MCCONNELL

Stephan POTGIETER

Awert VILJOEN 6-1, 7-5

5

6

TSA101191
TSA101191

GC
GC

A3

[3] Kristian VAN GAALEN

BYE

[3] Frederik  RHEEDER

7

8

TSA091744

TSA101004

TSA091744

TSA101004

GC

NW

GC

NW

Kosma ALEXANDER

Evan DE KLERK

Alex  PETROV

Nicholas KRUGER 5-7, 6-4, 10-8

9

10

TSA091065

TSA091131

TSA091065

TSA091131

GE

NW

GE

NW

Nicholas  FRANKEN

Alexander  BELL

Vladimir IGNJATOV 

Juvan VAN PLETZEN 6-2, 6-4

11

12

TSA101210

TSA111025

TSA101210

TSA111025

GN

GN

GN

GN

Christo CONRADIE

[4] Kean DE JAGER

Jacobus VAN PLETZEN

[4] Tristan VAN DER MERWE 3-6, 6-4, 10-7

13

14

TSA091673

TSA101240

TSA091673

TSA101240

GN

NWP

GN

NWP

Anrich MORS

Petri EKSTEEN

Kelly MOSTERT

Anro OLIVIER 6-1, 2-6, 10-1

15

16
TSA091191
TSA091191

GN
GN

A8

BYE

[2] Joshua SMIT
[2] Ethan DODD

[1] SWART / SNYMAN

MCCONNELL / VILJOEN

6-0, 6-0

[3] RHEEDER / VAN GAALEN

ALEXANDER / PETROV

6-4, 6-2

BELL / VAN PLETZEN

[4] DE JAGER / VAN DER MERWE

6-3, 6-4

MORS / MOSTERT

[2] DODD / SMIT

6-1, 6-3

[1] SWART / SNYMAN

ALEXANDER / PETROV

6-2, 6-2

[4] DE JAGER / VAN DER MERWE

[2] DODD / SMIT

6-4, 6-1

[1] SWART / SNYMAN

[2] DODD / SMIT

6-3, 6-3

[1] SWART / SNYMAN
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